Electro-Voice | RE3-ACC-PASP 1 x 2 passive antenna
splitter kit
RE3-ACC-PASP 1 x 2
passive antenna split-
ter kit
▪ Splits two antenna signals into two diversity
receivers
▪ Passes 12 volt booster feed to active antennas or

outputs of the splitters to the four receiver antenna
input jacks. Notice that one antenna feeds RF signal to
antenna A jacks on each receiver, and the other
antenna feeds RF signal to antenna B jacks on each
receiver.
Replacement parts
Order number Description
ESP-EF01U362353 PASP splitter module (1pc)
Compatible products
Order number Description
RE3-ACC-CXUF Rear to front mount antenna cable kit
RE3-ACC-RFAMP Active RF antenna booster; 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-RMK1 Rack mount kit for single RE3 receiver
RE3-ACC-RMK2 Rack mount kit for two RE3 receivers
RE3-ACC-CXU2 2 foot antenna coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU10 10 foot, 50 ohm BNC coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU25 25 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU50 50 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU75 75 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU100 100 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
Parts included
Quantity Component
2 PASP modules
4 2-foot 50 ohm antenna cables with BNC connectors